Class

Ballet/Jazz Combo
Ballet/Jazz Combo

Creative Movement
Creative Movement

Tumbling
Tumbling
Tumbling

Boys Hip Hop Crew

Hip Hop Girls
Hip Hop Girls

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Ballet
Ballet
Ballet
Ballet

STUDIO

Recreation Class Schedule — 2024-25

Day

Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Friday
Friday
Friday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday

Time

11:00am-noon
1:00 - 2:00pm

11:00am-noon
1:00-2:00 pm

2:45-3:30 pm
3:30-4:15 pm
4:15-5:00 pm

4:15-5:00 pm

5:00 -5:45 pm
7:45-8:30 pm

5:45-6:45 pm
6:45-7:45 pm
7:30-8:30 pm
7:00-8:00 pm

5:45-6:45 pm
6:45-7:45 pm
7:45-8:45 pm
6:00-7:00 pm

Age

3-4 year olds
3-4 year olds

4-5 year olds
3 year olds

3-5 year olds
6-8 year olds
9-11 year olds

All ages

5-8 year olds
9 & up

5-6 year olds
7-8 year olds
7-8 year olds
9 & up

7-8 year olds
5-6 year olds
7-8 year olds
9 & up

Teacher

Heather
Heather

Jean
Jean

Esther
Esther
Esther

Charley

Charley
Charley

Angie
Angie
Steph
Sierra

Becca
Becca
Becca
Sierra



