

Recreation Class Schedule – 2024-25

Class	Day	Time	Age	Teacher
Ballet/Jazz Combo	Monday	11:00am-noon	3-4 year olds	Heather
Ballet/Jazz Combo	Monday	1:00 – 2:00pm	3-4 year olds	Heather
Creative Movement	Tuesday	11:00am-noon	4-5 year olds	Jean
Creative Movement	Tuesday	1:00-2:00 pm	3 year olds	Jean
Tumbling	Friday	2:45-3:30 pm	3-5 year olds	Esther
Tumbling	Friday	3:30-4:15 pm	6-8 year olds	Esther
Tumbling	Friday	4:15-5:00 pm	9-11 year olds	Esther
Boys Hip Hop Crew	Tuesday	4:15-5:00 pm	All ages	Charley
Hip Hop Girls	Tuesday	5:00 -5:45 pm	5-8 year olds	Charley
Hip Hop Girls	Tuesday	7:45-8:30 pm	9 & up	Charley
Jazz	Tuesday	5:45-6:45 pm	5-6 year olds	Angie
Jazz	Tuesday	6:45-7:45 pm	7-8 year olds	Angie
Jazz	Wednesday	7:30-8:30 pm	7-8 year olds	Steph
Jazz	Thursday	7:00-8:00 pm	9 & up	Sierra
Ballet	Tuesday	5:45-6:45 pm	7-8 year olds	Весса
Ballet	Tuesday	6:45-7:45 pm	5-6 year olds	Весса
Ballet	Tuesday	7:45-8:45 pm	7-8 year olds	Becca
Ballet	Thursday	6:00-7:00 pm	9 & up	Sierra